
OCBC STAFF CONTACTS 
2024 

 
 

 
Jeff Ball 
President and CEO 
(949) 794-2242 direct 
(714) 313-0362 cell 
jball@ocbc.org 

 
Jesse Ben-Ron 
Vice President, Business Initiatives  
(949) 794-7221 direct 
(714) 262-6472 cell 
jbenron@ocbc.org 
 
Vicki Blaser 
Director, Accounting & Investor Sales  
(949) 794-7207 direct 
(949) 306-3495 cell 
vblaser@ocbc.org 
 
George Boutros 
Government Affairs Manager 
(949) 794-7208 direct 
(714) 462-7517 cell 
gboutros@ocbc.org 

Josh Finlayson 
Government Affairs Specialist 
(949) 794-7210 direct 
(714) 334-4723 cell 
Jfinlayson@ocbc.org 

 
Carl Heft 
Vice President, Investor Relations 
(949) 794-7209 direct 
(949) 735-0717 cell 
cheft@ocbc.org 

 
Lauren Martin,  
Director of Events 
(949) 794-7241 direct 
(714) 299-8798 cell 
lmartin@ocbc.org 
 

 
 

Frank McEnulty 
Chief Financial Officer 
(949) 794-7234 direct 
(310) 508-9398 cell 
fmcenulty@ocbc.org 
 
Lizz Mishreki 
Vice President, Communications  
(949) 794-7212 direct 
(949) 280-5515 cell 
lmishreki@ocbc.org 
 
Maiken Sorenson 
Communications and Social 
Media Specialist 
(949) 794-7220 direct 
(949) 201-6343 cell 
msorenson@ocbc.org 

 
Dr. Wallace Walrod Chief Economic 
Advisor 
(949) 280-5492 cell 
wwalrod@ocbc.org 

 
Amanda Walsh 
Vice President, Government Affairs 
(949) 794-7215 direct 
(714) 292-7080 cell 
awalsh@ocbc.org 
 
Vivian Walsh 
Executive Assistant to President & CEO and 
Office Manager 
(949) 794-7216 direct 
(949) 599-5602 cell 
vwalsh@ocbc.org 

 
Events Specialist 
TBD 
 

   Business Initiative Specialist 
   TBD 
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